

CNR No: PBSAA10012862019

CIS No: CHA-84-2019

PUNJAB STATE VS Kuldeep Singh etc.

Present: Sh. Abhey Singh, APP for the State.  
Accused on bail with counsel Sh. Sachin Chaudhary,  
Advocate.

No PW is present despite issuance ofailable warrants. As  
such, PWs mentioned in the list of witnesses at Sr.No.1 and 9 be  
summoned through nonailable warrants for 03.01.2022 and summons to  
PW-11 be also summoned for date fixed.

Date of Order: 18.11.2021.  
*Kulwinder Singh. Stenographer.*

(Ankita Gupta)  
JMIC-Kharar.  
UID NO . PB00524