

State vs. Varinder Singh CHA-83-2016

Present: Ld. APP for the State.
Accused Varinder Singh in custody in some other case.

Accused Varinder Singh not produced by the jail authorities.

Let her production warrants be issued for 27.02.2023.

Date: 22.02.2023.

(Amandeep Kaur)
SDJM/Sunam,
(UIDNo.PB0307).

Beant kaur
Stenographer-III.